
         MID HILLS ASSOCIATION REP PROGRAM 2026 

 

Sunday 22nd February  Trial 1  Mid Hills Courts        4:30-6:30pm 

Tuesday 24th February Trial 2   Mid Hills Courts        6:00-8: 00pm  

Thursday 26th February Trial 3   Mid Hills Courts        6:00-8:00pm 

Monday 2nd March  Training 1  Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm  

Monday 9th March  Training 2 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm 

Monday 16th March  Training 3 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm  

Sunday 22nd March  Training 4  Mid Hills Courts         

Whole Squad 10am-3pm   

Monday 30th March  Training 5 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm  

Monday 20th April   Training 6  Mid Hills Courts  

Whole Squad 6:00-7:00pm  

Monday 27th April  Training 7 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm 

Sunday 3rd May  Carnival 1  Strathalbyn Courts     
      Jill May Memorial Carnival  

Monday 11th May  Training 8 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm  

Sunday 18th May  Carnival 2  Mid Hills Courts            
      Mid Hills Carnival  

Monday 25th May   Training 9 Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm 

Monday 1st June   Training 10  Mid Hills Courts        11&U-13&U 5:45-6:45pm 
      15&U-17&U 6:15-7:15pm  

Sat 6th - Mon 8th June  Carnival 3        Netball SA     
                   Country Championships 


